



\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.M.C. 2368/2017

HARMINDER SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Amulya Dhingra, Adv.

versus

STATE & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Neelam Sharma, APP for State
with SI Ravi Kumar, P.S. Mianwali
Nagar.

Ms. Charu Dalal, Adv. R-2 & R-3.

Mr. S.A. Khan, Adv. for R-5.

Mr. Sunil Dalal, Ms. Sangeet Sondhi
and Mr. Ashish Sharma, Adv. for R-
6 & R-7.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER

%

10.12.2018

Admit.

List in due course.

A.K. PATHAK, J.

DECEMBER 10, 2018

ga