



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 2368/2017 & CRL.M.A. 9604/2017**

HARMINDER SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Raghav Narayan, Advocate.

versus

STATE & ORS

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Shubhi Gupta, APP for the State.
SI Chetan, P.S.: Paschim Vihar West.
Mr. Subhash Chand, Advocate for
R-6 and R-7.
Mr. Davesb Bhatia and Mr. Sadre
Alam, Advocates for R-2 and R-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

30.04.2026

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 20th August 2026.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

APRIL 30, 2026/hb